PURDUE BASEBALL // 2018 SGHEDULE

DAY
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Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
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Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Wed-Sun

DATE

2/16/18
2/17/18
2/18/18
2/23/18
2/23/18
2/24/18
2/25/18

3/02/18
3/03/18
3/04/18
3/09/18
3/10/18
3/11/18
3/13/18
3/14/18
3/16/18
3/17/18
3/18/18
3/20/18
3/23/18
3/24/18
3/25/18
3/27/18
3/30/18
3/31/18

4/01/18
4/03/18
4/04/18
4/06/18
4/07/18
4/08/18
4/10/18
4/13/18
4/14/18
4/15/18
4/17/18
4/18/18
4/20/18
4/21/18
4/22/18
4/24/18
4/25/18
4/27/18
4/28/18
4/29/18

5/04/18
5/05/18
5/06/18
5/08/18
5/11/18
5/12/18
5/13/18
5/15/18
5/17/18
5/18/18
5/19/18

5/23-27/18

OPPONENT

at Baylor

at Baylor

at Baylor

+ vs Saint Louis

+ vs Incarnate Word
+ vs Notre Dame
+vs TBD

# vs Central Michigan
# vs Virginia Tech

# at Stetson

at Tulane

at Tulane

at Tulane

at Southeastern Louisiana

at Nicholls State
at Saint Louis
at Saint Louis
at Saint Louis
at Ball State
Lipscomb
Lipscomb
Lipscomb
Valparaiso

« at Penn State
* at Penn State

* at Penn State
Oakland
Oakland

« at Indiana

* at Indiana

« at Indiana
Ball State

* Minnesota

* Minnesota

* Minnesota
Indiana State
Indiana State
* at Maryland

« at Maryland

* at Maryland
Chicago State
Indiana

* Rutgers

* Rutgers

* Rutgers

* Northwestern
* Northwestern
* Northwestern
Fort Wayne

« at Ohio State
« at Ohio State
« at Ohio State
Oral Roberts

* Michigan

» Michigan

* Michigan

Big Ten Tournament

LOCATION

Waco, Texas
Waco, Texas
Waco, Texas

San Antonio, Texas
San Antonio, Texas
San Antonio, Texas
San Antonio, Texas

Deland, Fla.
DelLand, Fla.
DelLand, Fla.

New Orleans, La.
New Orleans, La.
New Orleans, La.
Hammond, La.
Thibodaux, La.

Saint Louis, Mo.
Saint Louis, Mo.
Saint Louis, Mo.
Muncie, Ind.
ALEXANDER FIELD
ALEXANDER FIELD
ALEXANDER FIELD
ALEXANDER FIELD
State College, Pa.
State College, Pa.

State College, Pa.
ALEXANDER FIELD
ALEXANDER FIELD
Bloomington, Ind.
Bloomington, Ind.
Bloomington, Ind.
ALEXANDER FIELD
ALEXANDER FIELD
ALEXANDER FIELD
ALEXANDER FIELD
Terre Haute, Ind.
ALEXANDER FIELD
College Park, Md.
College Park, Md.
College Park, Md.
ALEXANDER FIELD
ALEXANDER FIELD
ALEXANDER FIELD
ALEXANDER FIELD
ALEXANDER FIELD

ALEXANDER FIELD
ALEXANDER FIELD
ALEXANDER FIELD
ALEXANDER FIELD
Columbus, Ohio

Columbus, Ohio

Columbus, Ohio

ALEXANDER FIELD
ALEXANDER FIELD
ALEXANDER FIELD
ALEXANDER FIELD

Omaha, Neb.

* Big Ten Conference Game // + Irish Alamo Classic // # West Lake Mary Stetson Invitational
All Times Eastern & Subject to Change

2017 PURDUE BASEBALL SCHEDULE

TIME
7:30 p.m.
4 p.m.

2 p.m.
1p.m.
5p.m.
1p.m.
12 p.m.

1p.m.
1p.m.
1p.m.
7:30 p.m.
4 p.m.
2 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
3 p.m.
1p.m.
3 p.m.
6 p.m.
6 p.m.
1 p.m.
6 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
2 p.m.

11 a.m.
6 p.m.
6 p.m.
6 p.m.
2 p.m.
1p.m.
6 p.m.
6 p.m.
6 p.m.
Noon
6 p.m.
6 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
2 p.m.
1p.m.
6 p.m.
6 p.m.
6 p.m.
6 p.m.
11 a.m.

6 p.m.
6 p.m.
1 p.m.
6 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
3 p.m.
1p.m.
6 p.m.
6 p.m.
6 p.m.
1 p.m.

TBD



