PURDUE BASEBALL // 2018 SCHEDULE

DAY	DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME
Friday	2/16/18	at Baylor	Waco, Texas	7:30 p.m.
Saturday	2/17/18	at Baylor	Waco, Texas	4 p.m.
Sunday	2/18/18	at Baylor	Waco, Texas	
Friday	2/23/18	+ vs Saint Louis	San Antonio, Texas	2 p.m.
•		+ vs Incarnate Word	•	1 p.m.
Friday	2/23/18		San Antonio, Texas	5 p.m.
Saturday	2/24/18	+ vs Notre Dame	San Antonio, Texas	1 p.m.
Sunday	2/25/18	+ vs TBD	San Antonio, Texas	12 p.m.
Friday	3/02/18	# vs Central Michigan	DeLand, Fla.	1 p.m.
Saturday	3/03/18	# vs Virginia Tech	DeLand, Fla.	1 p.m.
Sunday	3/04/18	# at Stetson	DeLand, Fla.	1 p.m.
Friday	3/09/18	at Tulane	New Orleans, La.	7:30 p.m.
Saturday	3/10/18	at Tulane	New Orleans, La.	4 p.m.
Sunday	3/11/18	at Tulane	New Orleans, La.	2 p.m.
Tuesday	3/13/18	at Southeastern Louisiana	Hammond, La.	7 p.m.
Wednesday	3/14/18	at Nicholls State	Thibodaux, La.	7 p.m.
Friday	3/16/18	at Saint Louis	Saint Louis, Mo.	7 p.m.
Saturday	3/17/18	at Saint Louis	Saint Louis, Mo.	3 p.m.
Sunday	3/18/18	at Saint Louis	Saint Louis, Mo.	1 p.m.
•	3/20/18	at Ball State	Muncie, Ind.	
Tuesday Friday	3/23/18		ALEXANDER FIELD	3 p.m.
•		Lipscomb	ALEXANDER FIELD	6 p.m.
Saturday	3/24/18	Lipscomb		6 p.m.
Sunday	3/25/18	Lipscomb	ALEXANDER FIELD	1 p.m.
Tuesday	3/27/18	Valparaiso	ALEXANDER FIELD	6 p.m.
Friday	3/30/18	• at Penn State	State College, Pa.	6:30 p.m.
Saturday	3/31/18	at Penn State	State College, Pa.	2 p.m.
Sunday	4/01/18	at Penn State	State College, Pa.	11 a.m.
Tuesday	4/03/18	Oakland	ALEXANDER FIELD	6 p.m.
Wednesday		Oakland	ALEXANDER FIELD	6 p.m.
Friday	4/06/18	at Indiana	Bloomington, Ind.	6 p.m.
Saturday	4/07/18	at Indiana	Bloomington, Ind.	2 p.m.
Sunday	4/08/18	at Indiana	Bloomington, Ind.	1 p.m.
Tuesday	4/10/18	Ball State	ALEXANDER FIELD	6 p.m.
Friday	4/13/18	Minnesota	ALEXANDER FIELD	6 p.m.
Saturday	4/14/18	Minnesota	ALEXANDER FIELD	6 p.m.
Sunday	4/15/18	Minnesota	ALEXANDER FIELD	Noon
Tuesday	4/17/18	Indiana State	Terre Haute, Ind.	6 p.m.
Wednesday		Indiana State	ALEXANDER FIELD	6 p.m.
Friday	4/20/18	at Maryland	College Park, Md.	6:30 p.m.
Saturday	4/21/18	• at Maryland	College Park, Md.	2 p.m.
Sunday	4/22/18	• at Maryland	College Park, Md.	1 p.m.
Tuesday	4/24/18	Chicago State	ALEXANDER FIELD	6 p.m.
Wednesday		Indiana	ALEXANDER FIELD	6 p.m.
Friday	4/27/18	• Rutgers	ALEXANDER FIELD	6 p.m.
Saturday	4/28/18	• Rutgers	ALEXANDER FIELD	6 p.m.
Sunday	4/29/18	• Rutgers	ALEXANDER FIELD	11 a.m.
_		-		
Friday	5/04/18	Northwestern	ALEXANDER FIELD	6 p.m.
Saturday	5/05/18	 Northwestern 	ALEXANDER FIELD	6 p.m.
Sunday	5/06/18	 Northwestern 	ALEXANDER FIELD	1 p.m.
Tuesday	5/08/18	Fort Wayne	ALEXANDER FIELD	6 p.m.
Friday	5/11/18	at Ohio State	Columbus, Ohio	6:30 p.m.
Saturday	5/12/18	 at Ohio State 	Columbus, Ohio	3 p.m.
Sunday	5/13/18	at Ohio State	Columbus, Ohio	1 p.m.
Tuesday	5/15/18	Oral Roberts	ALEXANDER FIELD	6 p.m.
Thursday	5/17/18	 Michigan 	ALEXANDER FIELD	6 p.m.
Friday	5/18/18	Michigan	ALEXANDER FIELD	6 p.m.
Saturday	5/19/18	• Michigan	ALEXANDER FIELD	1 p.m.
Wed-Sun	5/23-27/18	Big Ten Tournament	Omaha, Neb.	TBD

[•] Big Ten Conference Game // + Irish Alamo Classic // # West Lake Mary Stetson Invitational All Times Eastern & Subject to Change